A
CT
U
AT
O
RS
 &
 D

Ratings:  230V max, 5A resistive, 3A inductive
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MS8105A1008 Spring return 44 in-lb, two-position, 24 VAC (catalog number S0524-2POS)
MS4105A1002 Spring return 44 in-lb, two-position, 120 VAC (catalog number S05120-2POS)
MS7505A2008 Spring return 44 in-lb, proportional/floating (catalog number S05010)
MS8110A1008 Spring return 88 in-lb, two-position, 24 VAC (catalog number S1024-2POS)
MS8110A1206 Spring return 88 in-lb, two-position, 24 VAC, int. aux. switch (catalog number S1024-2POS-SW2)
MS4110A1002 Spring return 88 in-lb, two-position, 120 VAC (catalog number S10120-2POS)
MS4110A1200 Spring return 88 in-lb, two-position, 120 VAC, int. aux. switch (catalog number S10120-2POS-SW2)
MS7510A2008 Spring return 88 in-lb, proportional/floating (catalog number S10010)
MS7510A2206 Spring return 88 in-lb, proportional/floating, int. aux. switch (catalog number S10010-SW2)
MS8120A1007 Spring return 175 in-lb, two-position, 24 VAC (catalog number S2024-2POS)
MS8120A1205 Spring return 175 in-lb, two-position, int. aux. switch (catalog number S2024-2POS-SW2)
MS4120A1001 Spring return 175 in-lb, two-position, 120 VAC (catalog number S20120-2POS)
MS4120A1209 Spring return 175 in-lb, two-position, int. aux. switch (catalog number S20120-2POS-SW2)
MS7520A2007 Spring return 175 in-lb, proportional/floating  (catalog number S20010)
MS7520A2205 Spring return 175 in-lb, proportional/floating, int. aux. switch (catalog number S20010-SW2)